



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/11/2020

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00310

Contract No : CO-00310

Job # : 17-2505

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

**Proposal : Feathercrest and Stone Ridge Lift Stations
 Upgrades-Ph 3 and 4: New Feathercrest Lift Station**

Price List

Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00310 - 1_MGC CONTRACTORS INC			CO-00310 - 2_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00310 - 3_ARCHER WESTERN CONT LTD.			CO-00310 - 4_Keystone Construction			CO-00310 - 5_Cubic Water, LLC		
				Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1	LIFT STATION	LS	\$3,554,000.00	1	\$3,554,000.00	\$3,350,000.00	1	\$3,350,000.00	\$3,796,000.00	1	\$3,796,000.00	\$3,860,000.00	1	\$3,860,000.00	\$3,585,000.00	1	\$3,585,000.00
2	2	TOPSOIL	CY	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$60.00	1	\$60.00	\$30.00	1	\$30.00	\$50.00	1	\$50.00	\$450.00	1	\$450.00
3	3	BERMUDA SODDING	SY	\$25.00	33	\$825.00	\$3.00	33	\$99.00	\$5.00	33	\$165.00	\$10.00	33	\$330.00	\$150.00	33	\$4,950.00
4	4	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$10.00	107	\$1,070.00	\$2.00	107	\$214.00	\$5.00	107	\$535.00	\$10.00	107	\$1,070.00	\$495.00	107	\$52,965.00
5	5	ABANDON WATER SERVICE LINE	EA	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
6	6	12-INCH PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (ASTM D3034) (INSTALLED IN EXISTING TRENCH, INCLUSIVE OF REMOVAL OF EXISTING 8") (0'-14')	LF	\$350.00	29	\$10,150.00	\$360.00	29	\$10,440.00	\$225.00	29	\$6,525.00	\$500.00	29	\$14,500.00	\$1,100.00	29	\$31,900.00
7	7	21-INCH PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (ASTM F-679, 115 PSI) (0'-14')	LF	\$1,300.00	5	\$6,500.00	\$735.00	5	\$3,675.00	\$700.00	5	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	\$950.00	5	\$4,750.00
8	8	24-INCH PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (ASTM F-679, 115 PSI) (0'-14')	LF	\$180.00	28	\$5,040.00	\$750.00	28	\$21,000.00	\$400.00	28	\$11,200.00	\$500.00	28	\$14,000.00	\$1,150.00	28	\$32,200.00
9	9	24-INCH PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (ASTM F-679, 115 PSI) (26'-30')	LF	\$350.00	45	\$15,750.00	\$975.00	45	\$43,875.00	\$450.00	45	\$20,250.00	\$500.00	45	\$22,500.00	\$1,480.00	45	\$66,600.00
10	10	SANITARY SEWER GLASS-FIBER POLYESTER (FRP) MANHOLE (4' DIA.)	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$16,500.00	1	\$16,500.00	\$3,300.00	1	\$3,300.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$15,500.00	1	\$15,500.00
11	11	SANITARY SEWER GLASS-FIBER POLYESTER (FRP) MANHOLE (5' DIA.)	EA	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$16,500.00	1	\$16,500.00
12	12	EXTRA DEPTH FRP MANHOLES (GREATER THAN 6')	VF	\$900.00	12	\$10,800.00	\$340.00	12	\$4,080.00	\$200.00	12	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	12	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	12	\$18,000.00
13	13	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$23,000.00	1	\$23,000.00	\$7,900.00	1	\$7,900.00	\$4,800.00	1	\$4,800.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$17,000.00	1	\$17,000.00
14	14	ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAIN - PRESSURE GROUT EXISTING 6" FORCE MAIN	LF	\$2.50	4,002	\$10,005.00	\$7.00	4,002	\$28,014.00	\$7.00	4,002	\$28,014.00	\$5.00	4,002	\$20,010.00	\$19.00	4,002	\$76,038.00
15	15	ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAIN - CUT AND PLUG EXISTING 8" GRAVITY SEWER	EA	\$180.00	14	\$2,520.00	\$550.00	14	\$7,700.00	\$1,200.00	14	\$16,800.00	\$1,200.00	14	\$16,800.00	\$321.42	14	\$4,499.88
16	16	ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAIN - PRESSURE GROUT EXISTING 16" FORCE MAIN	LF	\$9.00	2,140	\$19,260.00	\$14.00	2,140	\$29,960.00	\$13.00	2,140	\$27,820.00	\$15.00	2,140	\$32,100.00	\$24.29	2,140	\$51,980.60
17	17	ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAIN - PRESSURE GROUT EXISTING 21" GRAVITY SEWER	LF	\$110.00	26	\$2,860.00	\$88.00	26	\$2,288.00	\$420.00	26	\$10,920.00	\$40.00	26	\$1,040.00	\$653.84	26	\$16,999.84
18	18	ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MANHOLES	EA	\$3,000.00	10	\$30,000.00	\$920.00	10	\$9,200.00	\$1,500.00	10	\$15,000.00	\$2,300.00	10	\$23,000.00	\$4,500.00	10	\$45,000.00
19	19	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER)	LS	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$340,000.00	1	\$340,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00
20	20	POST-SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION AND TESTING (8"-15")	LF	\$11.00	29	\$319.00	\$28.00	29	\$812.00	\$12.00	29	\$348.00	\$20.00	29	\$580.00	\$500.00	29	\$14,500.00
21	21	POST-SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION AND TESTING (18"-24")	LF	\$11.00	78	\$858.00	\$33.00	78	\$2,574.00	\$12.00	78	\$936.00	\$20.00	78	\$1,560.00	\$500.00	78	\$39,000.00
22	22	EXISTING LS #11 (FEATHERCREST) LIFT STATION DEMOLITION AND DECOMMISSIONING	LS	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$71,000.00	1	\$71,000.00	\$95,000.00	1	\$95,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$145,000.00	1	\$145,000.00
23	23	EXISTING LS #11 (STONE RIDGE) LIFT STATION DEMOLITION AND DECOMMISSIONING	LS	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$48,000.00	1	\$48,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$64,000.00	1	\$64,000.00
24	24	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION (OPEN-CUT CONSTRUCTION)	EA	\$3,200.00	1	\$3,200.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
25	25	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION (FACILITIES)	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
26	26	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION BYPASS/EQUIPMENT RENTAL	MD	\$260.00	10	\$2,600.00	\$2,500.00	10	\$25,000.00	\$1,900.00	10	\$19,000.00	\$1,500.00	10	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	10	\$30,000.00
27	27	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION EQUIPMENT PUMPING FUEL	MD	\$250.00	10	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	10	\$25,000.00	\$1,640.00	10	\$16,400.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00
28	28	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION EQUIPMENT PUMPING WATCH	MD	\$1,200.00	10	\$12,000.00	\$7,500.00	10	\$75,000.00	\$900.00	10	\$9,000.00	\$1,500.00	10	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	10	\$15,000.00
29	29	PERMITTING ALLOWANCE	ALW	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
30	30	SUBSURFACE UTILITY INVESTIGATION ALLOWANCE	ALW	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
31	31	SUBSURFACE UTILITY RELOCATION ALLOWANCE	ALW	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
32	32	PRE-STARTUP/COMMISSIONING CONSTRUCTION ITEMS ALLOWANCE	ALW	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00
33	33	CPS ENERGY ALLOWANCE	ALW	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00
34	34	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1 - 23	LS	\$210,000.00	1	\$210,000.00	\$325,000.00	1	\$325,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$400,000.00	1	\$400,000.00	\$205,000.00	1	\$205,000.00



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/11/2020

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00310

Job # : 17-2505

Contract No : CO-00310

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Feathercrest and Stone Ridge Lift Stations
 Upgrades-Ph 3 and 4: New Feathercrest Lift Station

Price List

Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00310 - 1_MGC CONTRACTORS INC			CO-00310 - 2_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00310 - 3_ARCHER WESTERN CONT LTD.			CO-00310 - 4_Keystone Construction			CO-00310 - 5_Cubic Water, LLC		
				Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
35	35	PREPARING ROW, MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1 – 23	LS	\$210,000.00	1	\$210,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
			Total			\$4,526,557.00			\$4,748,391.00			\$4,488,443.00			\$4,824,040.00			\$4,846,833.32
Calendar Days To Complete :		534	As Read			\$4,526,557.00			\$4,748,391.00			\$4,488,443.00			\$4,824,040.00			\$4,846,833.00